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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 22.322 +3.688 7:30:59.239
(108) Racing Aces 66  33:41.191  +33:22.557 8:04:40.430
1 19.490 +0.856  13:42:09.201 67 18.967 +0.333 8:04:59.397
2 31:12.761  +30:54.127 14:13:21.962 68 33:36.543  +33:17.909 8:38:35.940
3 18.768 +0.134 14:13:40.730 69 20.371 +1.737 8:38:56.311
4 30:26.657  +30:08.023 14:44:07.387 70 33:31.547  +33:12.913 9:12:27.858
5 20.227 +1.593 14:44:27.614 71 19.395 +0.761 9:12:47.253
6 31:26.071  +31:07.437 15:15:53.685 72 33:47.813  +33:29.179 9:46:35.066
7 20.531 +1.897 15:16:14.216 73 20.158 +1.524 9:46:55.224
8 31:19.857 +31:01.223 15:47:34.073 74 33:49.415  +33:30.781 10:20:44.639
9 20.325 +1.691  15:47:54.398 75 17.862 0772 10:21:02.501
10 32:08.147  +31:49.513 16:20:02.545 76 33:29.626  +33:10.992 10:54:32.127
11 21.892 +3.258 16:20:24.437 77 20.044 +1.410 10:54:52.171
12 31:24.595 +31:05.961  16:51:49.032 78 33:44.211  +33:25.577  11:28:36.382
13 19.417 +0.783 16:52:08.449 79 19.081 +0.447 11:28:55.463
14 33:42.175 +33:123.541  17:25:50.624 80  33:11.660  +32:53.026 12:02:07.123
15 19.120 +0.486 17:26:09.744 81 19.474 +0.840 12:02:26.597
16 33:00.814  +32:42.180 17:59:10.558 82 33:57.939  +33:39.305 12:36:24.536
17 21.978 +3.344  17:59:32.536 83 21.075 +2.441  12:36:45.611
18 33:35.423  +33:16.789  18:33:07.959
19 19.678 +1.044  18:33:27.637
20 33:36.929 +33:18.295  19:07:04.566
21 19.988 +1.354  19:07:24.554
22 34:07.909  +33:49.275  19:41:32.463
23 18.672 +0.038  19:41:51.135
24 32:55.991  +32:37.357  20:14:47.126
25 22,513 +3.879  20:15:09.639
26 33:29.818  +33:11.184  20:48:39.457
27 21.761 +3.127  20:49:01.218
28 34:19.070  +34:00.436  21:23:20.288
29 20.101 +1.467  21:23:40.389
30 33:20.404  +33:01.770  21:57:00.793
31 19.159 +0.525  21:57:19.952
32 33:47.471 +33:28.837  22:31:07.423
33 22.201 +3.567  22:31:29.624
34 33:32.439  +33:13.805  23:05:02.063
35 21.461 +2.827  23:05:23.524
36 33:54.822  +33:36.188  23:39:18.346
37 21.772 +3.138  23:39:40.118
38 34:17.755  +33:59.121 13:57.873
39 22.144 +3.510 14:20.017
40  33:45.647  +33:27.013 48:05.664
41 19.977 +1.343 48:25.641
42 33:45.602 +33:26.968 1:22:11.243
43 20.068 +1.434 1:22:31.311
44 33:50.301  +33:31.667 1:56:21.612
45 20.134 +1.500 1:56:41.746
46 30:11.240  +29:52.606 2:26:52.986
47 21.645 +3.011 2:27:14.631
48 33:40.903  +33:22.269 3:00:55.534
49 26.476 +7.842 3:01:22.010
50  33:40.521  +33:21.887 3:35:02.531
51 22.667 +4.033 3:35:25.198
52 33:43.699  +33:25.065 4:09:08.897
53 21.188 +2.554 4:09:30.085
54  33:40.679  +33:22.045 4:43:10.764
55 19.623 +0.989 4:43:30.387
56 34:28.951  +34:10.317 5:17:59.338
57 19.883 +1.249 5:18:19.221
58 32:45.109  +32:26.475 5:51:04.330
59 20.798 +2.164 5:51:25.128
60  31:53.258  +31:34.624 6:23:18.386
61 18.634 | - 6:23:37.020
62  32:41.937  +32:23.303 6:56:18.958
63 19.078 +0.444 6:56:38.036
64  33:58.881  +33:40.247 7:30:36.917
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